
4月18日藤沢工科高校

71 秋池 （鎌学）

渡部 （栄光）72

廣吉 （鎌学）
A4

高田 （栄光） 2

1

A1

A20
加藤 （湘南） 4

藤本 （湘南学園） 3

75

吉田尚 （鎌倉）

深谷 （藤沢工科）

船見 （湘南）

74

73

門村 （慶応）

宮治 （藤沢工科）
A5

若林 （鎌倉） 6 76

5

A6

A21
多田 （翔陵） 8

山田明 （湘南工大） 7

79

柴田 （藤嶺）

萱島 （翔陵）

荻野 （湘南工大）

78

77

伊東 （鎌倉）

安積 （藤嶺）
A7

森山 （慶応） 10 80

9

A8

A22
太田竣 （鎌学） 12

矢崎 （湘南） 11

83

佐藤 （湘南学園）

山田 （鎌学）

富田 （藤沢工科）

82

81

沼野井 （大船）

野村 （藤沢西）
A9

浅井 （鶴嶺） 14 84

13

A10

A23
今井 （湘南工大） 16

比留川 （藤嶺） 15

87

垣本 （藤嶺）

小路 （翔陵）

朝田 （湘南工大）

86

85

伊澤 （藤沢西）

寺田 （鎌倉）
A11

本田 （鎌倉） 18 88

17

林 （藤嶺） 20 90
C2

B24

村山 （湘南学園） 19 89

21 91

岡田 （鎌倉）

塚本 （湘南）

秋山 （鎌学）

A2

A12

下川 （慶応）

八木 （鎌学）
A13

A24

岩永 （翔陵） 22 92

岡田 （茅ヶ崎） 23 93
B38

眞壁 （湘南工大） 24 94
B25

25 95 鈴木 （深沢）

A14

A38

C15

C14
河野 （藤嶺）

内田 （茅ヶ崎）

佐藤 （湘南工大）

稲井 （茅崎北陵）
A15

A25

立野 （藤沢西） 26 96

矢崎 （湘南学園） 28 98
C16

B26

出口 （鎌倉） 27 97

29 99

田中 （鎌学）

舘野 （湘南台）

金岡 （翔陵）

A16

C17
中原 （茅崎北陵）

中迎 （湘南）
A17

A26

〆木 （栄光） 30 100

井上 （鎌学） 31 101

白石 （翔陵） 32 102
B27

33 103 福村 （藤嶺）

A18 C18
花村 （鎌倉）

若林 （栄光）

杉本 （湘南学園）

加藤 （藤嶺）
A3

A27

池田 （湘南台） 34 104

小林 （湘南工大） 35 105
C19

（湘南工大）松浦 （湘南工大） 36 106
D4

37 107大川 （栄光） 竹下 （湘南台）

A19

飯島 （翔陵）

B4

齋門 （湘南工大）

桐ヶ谷

西田 （藤嶺） 38 108
B28

B1

B5
高野 （湘南台） 40

黒川 （湘南） 39

111

石澤 （湘南）

宮下 （湘南学園）

藤田 （鎌学）

110

109

菅野 （茅ヶ崎）

原田 （鎌倉）
B6

寺島 （湘南学園） 42 112

41

B7
大塚 （鎌学） 44

松下 （鶴嶺） 43

115

田中 （藤嶺）

塩田 （鎌倉）

脇田 （藤沢西）

114

113

山口 （湘南工大）

長澤 （鎌倉）
B8

奥野 （藤沢西） 46 116

45

B9
井沢 （茅ヶ崎） 48

山田裕 （湘南工大） 47

49 119

小見 （鶴嶺）

野原 （藤嶺）

勝亦 （茅崎北陵）

118

117

B31
市川 （鎌倉）

真島 （藤嶺）
B10

板谷 （慶応） 50 120

B2

A31

玉木 （翔陵） 52

松野 （湘南） 51

123

山浦 （湘南学園）

片山 （藤沢総合）

薩田 （鎌学）

122

121

三尾 （湘南工大）

元吉 （鎌学）
B11

福島 （藤沢工科） 54 124

53

B12

牧野 （藤嶺） 56

石井 （慶応） 55

127

内海 （慶応）

後藤 （鎌倉）

和田 （湘南）

126

125

西山 （鎌学）
B13

宮木 （鎌倉） 58

57

藤井 （茅崎北陵） 59 129
D14

128

田﨑 （湘南工大） 60 130
D15

61 131 野澤 （藤沢西）

B14
高橋

B42

太田悠 （鎌学）

小林 （翔陵）

（藤嶺）

133

宮本 （藤嶺）

今野 （深沢）
B15

鈴木 （湘南学園） 62 132

長島 （湘南学園）

B16

池田 （湘南工大） 64 134

松井 （藤嶺） 63 菅野 （藤沢工科）

大髙 （湘南工大）

（鎌倉）

溝上 （栄光）
B17

吉田裕 （鎌倉） 66 136

65 135

大島 （藤沢工科） 68 138
A35

D3

阿部 （湘南） 67 137

69 139

中村 （湘南）

南 （翔陵）

随 （栄光）

B18
飯尾

丸山 （鎌学）

澁谷 （翔陵）
B3

B19
鈴木 （鎌学） 70 140

平成22年度　　湘南地区高等学校剣道大会  　男子個人の部

A30

A29

A28

A34

A33

A32

A37

A36

A39

A44

A45

A43

A48

A49

A50

A46

A47

A40

A41

A42

C1

D1

C3

D2

C13

C12

C11

C10

C5

C4

D8

D7

D6

D5

C9

C8

C7

C6

B20

D9

D19

D18

D17

D16

D13

D12

D11

D10

B35

B34

B33

B32

B30

B29

B36

B39

B23

B22

B21

B44

B47

B46

B37

B48

B49

B50

B43

B45

B41

B40


